
1
www.fciconnect.com TRX10GDPxx01 Datasheet, SP/4100-13:74-01, C1,  November 2010

TRANSCEIVERS

Product Specification
10Gbit/s XFP LR, 1310 nm Transceiver
TRX10GDP0301

General Description and Applications

The TRX10GDP0x01 is a serial optical transceiver module for 
10Gbit/s applications. It is ideally suited for datacom applica-
tion. Designed for long reach the transceiver module com-
prises a transmitter with an uncooled laser and a receiver with 
a PIN photodiode. The transceiver operates within a tempera-
ture range of 0°C to +70°C and offers optimum heat dissipa-
tion and excellent electromagnetic shielding thus enabling 
high port densities for 10GbE systems. A 30 pin electrical con-
nector and a duplex LC connector optical interface assure the 
MSA compliant connectivity of the solid metal XFP package.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

	Fully compliant to XFP MSA Rev. 4.5

	Operating at data rate of 9.95 Gb/s to 10.7Gb/s

	Compliant with 10GBASE-LR for Ethernet Application

	Transmission distance up to 10km over single mode fiber

	Low power consumption <1.5W (typ.)

	Wide operating temperature range: 0°C to +70°C

	Laser Class 1 compliant

	Uncooled 1310nm Laser

	LC duplex connector

	Hot pluggable 30pin connector

	XFI electrical interface, AC-coupled

	Compliant with the EU RoHS 6 environmental requirements 
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For more information about e-catalog or FCI
sales offices, headquarters, agents and local distributors,

visit www.fciconnect.com

  EUROPE

	 FCI Deutschland GmbH 
	 Wernerwerkdamm 16 
	 13629 Berlin, Germany 
	 Ph: +49 30 750 795 00 
	 Fax: +49 30 386 37 54

  AMERICAS

	 MergeOptics
	 1551 McCarthy Blvd, Suite 116 
	 Milpitas, CA 95035 USA 
	 Phone: 408-493-9970

More information about FCI’s complete range of High Speed Input/Output 
products can be found on www.fciconnect.com/hsio

Contact info
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